
 

Revised: Aug.  2024​ ​ ​ ​ Berkley Elem Bus Schedule (K-5 only) 
School Year: 2025-2026 
Orange Bus: #1551​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Driver: Y. Rosado​  
 
AM​ ​ PM​ Bus Stop Location​ ​ ​  
6:40​ ​ 3:10​ Leave Berkley Charter 
6:50​ ​ 3:17​ Old Dixie Hwy @LakeDale Dr. 
6: 53​ ​ 3:23​ Eaker St @ Virginia (continue straight, turn left on Bridgers) 
6:56​ ​ 3:26​ Little Bloodhounds Preschool/Daycare 
6:58​ ​ 3:28​ Shelby St. @ Shelby Street Station Day Care (kids cross in front) 
6:59​ ​ 3:29​ W. Lake Ave @ Shelby St. (Baynard House) (Watch for kids to cross) 
7:00​ ​ 3:30​ Stadium Rd. @ Hampton St. (Watch for kids to cross) 
7:02​ ​ 3:32     Old Lake Alfred Rd. @ Bentley Oaks 
7:03​ ​ 3:33​ Old Lake Alfred Rd. @ Ohio Ave. (Bloodhound Ln. Watch for kids to cross) 
7:04​ ​ 3:34​ Lake Ariana Blvd. @ Century Blvd. 
7:05​ ​ 3:35​ Lake Ariana Blvd. @ Ruthven Dr. 
7:07​ ​ 3:37​ McNichols Ave. @ Carr Rd. (Watch for kids to cross)​​ ​  
7:09​ ​ 3:39​ Keystone Rd. @ Burlington Ct. (Watch for Kids to cross)  
7:15​ ​ 3:45​ 559 @ Owens Cir. 
7:15​ ​ 3:45​ 559 @ Brighton Point 
7:25​ ​ 3:55​ Back at Berkley Charter 
 
*The bus will be there anywhere from ten (10) minutes before or ten (10) minutes after the  
   indicated time.  Please make sure that you are at your bus stop promptly AND OUT OF THE 
CAR.   
*Please do not have your child waiting in a vehicle unless for inclement weather, it adds time 
to the overall trip.   
*Any changes to the child’s bus stop must be requested through and approved by the school 
administration.                         
 
  Thank you for your cooperation. 
 
 
 


